Kontingenter
BAM Igb
Sponsorer
Medlemsarrangementer
BIP 2012 Projekt
Gaver

Kursus

Lokaleleje
Hjemmeside
Mgder

Materialer
Kontorhold
Forsikring

Renter og gebyrer

Arets Overskud

Indtaegter

78.400,00
47.909,50
91.750,00

53.571,00

7.300,00

5.000,00

220,32

Udgifter

284.150,82

3.885,00
85.303,42

80.436,66
50.000,00
12.000,00
14.726,00
5.032,50
456,75
12.389,95
7.493,50
2.689,83
702,50
580,25

Regnskab BAM 1.1.2014 - 31.12.2014

Formueopggrelse

275.696,36

8.454,46

Beholdning 01.01.2014
Arets overskud
Beholdning 31.12.2014

Hensat Kunststofbane

Disponibel formue

239.492,85
8.454,46

247.947,31

30.000,00

217.947,31



